Race Date

September 07, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 (>7)
19 (7
20 (<5)
21 (>7)
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 (<5)
28 23
29 24
30 (>7)
31 25
32 26
33 27
34 28
35 (>7)
36 29
37 30
38 (<5)
39 (>7)
40 31
41 (>7)
2 7
43 (>7)
4  (>7)
45 32
46 (>7)

2793
2791
2949
2783
2789
1759
2890
2898
2928
2788
2863
2940
2941
1766
2948
2986
2904
2784
1768
1750
1763
2935
2897
2851
2902
2983
2824
2933
2854
2796
2985
2989
2988
2978
2931
2903
2899
2762
1762
2848
2938
1770
1772
2786
2858
2943

Abigail Radich
Lilyana Mugnaini
Eileen Easton
Ella Buciak

Zoe Lee

Grace Cashman
Portia LeGrand
Maddy Stell
Vivian Adams
Olivia Hein
Carolyn Tegtmeier
Maddy Hlinak
Zadie Keeling
MC Michalec
Kailani Yu
Campbell Fenton

Catherine (Kati Makowiecki

Lily Colquhoun
Maisy Page
Susanna Malinowski
Grace Grohman
Lily Harmon
Lillian Mendoza
Aubrey Loria
Grace Walsh
Emma Wright
Lisbeth Tenorio
Carmen Dietz
Matilda O'Looney
Elica Sharkey
Gianna Cerauli
Molly Ralph

Joy Kim

Abigail Portwood
Kaylin Carreon
Alba Zarazaga del Saz
Clio Stresser
Nicole Sas

Abby Granger
Mia Guerrero
Abby Herman
Avery Sanders
Izzy Shores

Edith Goesel
Patricia Serafin
Esther Miller

Results By Racing Expectations

Girls
Girls Fr/So

Class - F Female

Team
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (DePaul
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Vernon Hills
Lake Forest
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (DePaul
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Lake Forest
Chicago (Taft)
Lake Forest
Vernon Hills
Chicago (Mather)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (DePaul
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Addison (A. Trail)
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Oak Park (O.P.-River

1

Grade
9

Time Pace
19:22.3  6:27/M
20:40.3 6:53/M
20:54.1  6:58/M
20:58.9  7:00/M
21:02.8 7:01/M
21:12.0 7:04/M
21:25.3  7:08/M
21:35.6  7:12/M
21:55.7 7:19/M
22:08.9 7:23/M
22:43.0 7:34/M
22:46.7 7:36/M
22:49.7  T7:37IM
22:55.9  7:39/M
22:56.5 7:39/M
23:12.3  7:44/M
23:16.0  7:45/M
23:22.8 7:48/M
23:27.9  7:49/M
23:28.7  7:50/M
23:29.2  7:50/M
23:40.5  7:54/M
23:41.2  7:54/M
23:42.8 7:54/M
23:47.8  7:56/M
24:145  8:05/M
24:19.9 8:07/M
24:31.6 8:11/M
24:32.7  8:11/M
25:15.5  8:25/M
25:20.6  8:27/M
25:20.7 8:27/M
25:30.5 8:30/M
25:42.6  8:34/M
25:43.9 8:35/M
25:52.2  8:37/M
26:00.0 8:40/M
26:05.1 8:42/M
26:25.8  8:49/M
26:30.0 8:50/M
26:31.4  8:50/M
26:38.5  8:53/M
26:40.7  8:54/M
26:53.9 8:58/M
27:.07.9 9:03/M
27:25.3  9:08/M

09/07/2024 10:46:50



Race Date
September 07, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Fenton Earlybird - Cross Country Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

47 (<5) 1737
48 (>7) 2945
49 (>7) 1773
50 (>7) 1765
51 33 2842
52 (>7) 2947
53 34 2850
54 35 2975
5 (>7) 2977
56 (>7) 2944
57 (>7) 2929
58 (>7) 2939
59 (>7) 2901
60 (<5) 1736
61 (>7) 2839
62 (>7) 1761
63 (>7) 2794
64 (>7) 2844
65 (>7) 1758
66 (>7) 2859
67 (>7) 2990
68 (>7) 2900
69 (>7) 2846
70 (>7) 2843
71 (>7) 2838
72 (>7) 2837
73 (>7) 2980
74 (>7) 2984
75 (>7) 1760
76 (<5) 2825
77 (>7) 2853
78 (>7) 2840
79 (>7) 2860

Iris Fausto

Sophie Simmons
Kendall Staib
Josephine Lipinski
Emma Cope

Ella Stanis

Ava Ligety Lopez
Juliah Rush
Abigail Norwacki
Madeline Moore
Iris Arona

Jules Hernandez
Ruth Walgreen
Aishah Chaudhry
Annie Carroll

Lola Frampton
Ashlynn Sammons
Mia Doerge

Sofia Bressler
Gabriela Sumara
Zoe Tzakis

Eliza Stutz

Linden Durham
Vivanya Dissanayake
Sofia Bell

Rosalie Avella
Isabella Rojas
Magdalena Adams
Nicole Danelyuk
Londyn Winston-Smith
Alyssa Martel
Kamryn Cartwright
Monica Unzueta

Results By Racing Expectations

Girls
Girls Fr/So

Class - F Female

Team
Addison (A. Trail)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Chicago (Taft)
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Oak Park (O.P.-River
Lake Forest
Addison (A. Trail)
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Taft)
Vernon Hills
Lake Forest
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (Taft)
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Chicago (DePaul
Chicago (Mather)
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (Taft)
Chicago (Taft)

Grade

Time

Pace

27:31.3
27:32.4
27:35.5
27:37.8
27:43.3
27:50.7
27:54.1
28:00.1
28:16.3
28:20.4
28:45.9
28:52.1
28:54.1
29:05.5
29:06.4
29:44.8
30:04.4
30:12.6
30:23.3
30:33.3
30:52.2
30:58.7
31:05.8
31:53.6
32:08.2
32:08.3
32:38.0
32:52.1
32:53.3
34:22.4
34:33.8
34:34.3
35:16.4

09/07/2024 10:46:51

9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:55/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:53/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:45/M



